
Stafford Public Schools
DISTRICT CURRICULUM & PUPIL SERVICES TEAMS

Calendar for 2023-2024

Meetings will be held from 3:30 PM – 5:00 PM (except PDEC & CAC), unless flex time is requested in advance.
Curriculum or Committee Team Leaders will announce the agenda and desired outcomes via reminder email at least
one week in advance. Attendance is required per SEA contract. Please inform your curriculum team leader, and Chief
Academic Officer via email regarding attendance issues and copy maynardm@stafford.k12.ct.us.

Teacher Induction & Support Program
Orientation-August 16 & 17 (SHS) Monday, January 29 (snow date June 3)
Monday, September 18 Monday, March 25
Monday, November 13 Monday, May 6

Pre-K & Pupil Services Team
Tuesday, September 12 Tuesday, January 9
Tuesday, October 17 Tuesday, February 13 (snow date June 4)
Tuesday, December 5 Tuesday, May 7

Core K-5 Curriculum Teams UA & Secondary Curriculum Teams
SCI/SS/PE/WORLD LANG/CTE/ELA

Grades K-2 Grades 3-5 MATH/MUSIC/VISUAL ARTS/LRIT

Tuesday, September 19 (ELA/SS) (MATH/SCI) Tuesday, September 19
Tuesday, October 17 (ELA/SS) (MATH/SCI) Tuesday, October 17
Tuesday, December 12 (ELA/SS) (MATH/SCI) Tuesday, December 12
Tuesday, January 9 (MATH/SCI) (ELA/SS) Tuesday, January 9
Tuesday, March 26 (MATH/SCI) (ELA/SS) Tuesday, March 26
Tuesday, May 14 (MATH/SCI) (ELA/SS) Tuesday, May 14

K-12 Intervention Team
Tuesday, September 12 Tuesday, December 12
Tuesday, March 26 Tuesday, May 14

Professional Development & Evaluation Committee (PDEC)
(This committee is voluntary and will be held during the school day from 12-2pm)

Thursday, September 14 Thursday, February 15 (snow date May 30)
Thursday, November 30 Thursday, May 16

Curriculum Advisory Council (CAC)
(This committee is voluntary and will be held during the school day from 12-2pm)

Thursday, October 26 Thursday, May 9
Thursday, February 22
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